Year

2002
2005
2004
1997
1998
1998
2005
2004
2005
2000
1991
1990
1989
2000
1995
2005
2009
2003
1999
2002
2000
1995
2006
1984
2008
2011
2006
2005
2004
2001
2012
2006
2001
2000
2000
2006
2003
2003
1994
2009
2008
2005
2003
2002
2001
2000

Make
Audi
BMW
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Cadillac
Cadillac
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Model

1T

3 Series
Century

Park Avenue
Regal

Regal
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
CTS

Escalade

1500 Pickups
2500 Pickups
3/4 Ton Pickups
Astro Passenger
Astro Passenger
Avalanche
Aveo

Blazer

Blazer
Cavalier
Cavalier

Chevy Van
Cobalt
Corvette
Equinox
Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala

Malibu

Malibu

Malibu

Malibu

Malibu

Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
S-10

S-10 Blazer
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500

Mar-14

MARKET REPORT
Color Mileage Brand
Blue 101166 Actual
Gray 104678 Actual
Silver 143018 Not Actual
Beige 182871 Not Actual
White 155919 Not Actual
White 155958 Actual
Gold 164563 Actual
Maroon O Not Actual
Black 103662 Not Actual
Brown 135627 Not Actual
White 154122 Not Actual
White 259950 Not Actual
Brown 143010 Not Actual
Gold 180401 Actual
Gray 175594 Not Actual
Blue 176135 Actual
Silver 112384 Actual
Tan 139602 Actual
White 166686 Not Actual
Silver 236908 Not Actual
Red 209776  Not Actual
White 213193 Not Actual
Red 103969 Actual
Black 87596 Not Actual
Tan 63181 Not Actual
Black 39991 Actual
White 230185 Not Actual
Black 214885 Not Actual
White 181448 Not Actual
White 148655 Not Actual
Maroon 16495 Actual
White 298640 Not Actual
White 169393 Not Actual
White 309895 Not Actual
Gold 183144 Not Actual
Silver 211921 Not Actual
Silver 149380 Actual
Blue 281707 Not Actual
Maroon 142648 Not Actual
Silver 139878 Actual
Gray 200146 Not Actual
Gold 170031 Actual
Silver 215237 Not Actual
Silver 236929 Not Actual
Tan 129283 Actual
Gold 161579 Not Actual

VIN
TRUTC28N221026831
WBABW33435PL35031
2G4WS52)741307386
1G4CU5215v4600500
2GAWB52K4W1457502
2G4WB52K4W1457502
3G5DB03E455546262
3G5DA03EX4S554674
1G6DP567750161616
1GYEK63R8YR227709
2GCEK19KXM1134003
2GCFK29K2L1265595
1GCFK24KXKE103461
1GNDM19W7YB200643
1GNEL19W6SB255194
3GNEK12745G117320
KL1TD66E49B658839
1GNCT18X23K111371
1GNDT13W3X2220737
1G1JC124327228823
1G1JF12T3Y7316830
1GBEG2577SF130642
1G1AK55F367886431
1G1AY0780E5148287
2CNDL13F886303847
2G1WG5EKOB1252134
2G1WB55KX69137823
2G1WF52EX59188434
2G1WF52E049305033
2G1WF52E519155111
1G1ZE5E05CF282211
1G1ZT51F26F109458
1G1ND52J216227534
1G1NE52J1Y6269930
1G1ND52JXY6230045
2G1WM15K369293821
2G1WX12K139126428
1GCDT13X83K119916
1GNDT13W6R2136012
1GCEC19C497295452
1GCEC19X387213390
1GCEC19X457173221
1GCEK19T53E186547
2GCEK19T621330834
2GCEK19v211133921
1GCEK14W7YZ199754

Price
$5,400.00
$4,750.00
$1,100.00
$550.00
$2,150.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$600.00
$2,900.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$650.00
$5,200.00
$4,400.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$1,400.00
$600.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$1,150.00
$6,250.00
$10,500.00
$1,150.00
$1,550.00
$350.00
$850.00
$16,000.00
$2,100.00
$800.00
$275.00
$450.00
$2,200.00
$1,600.00
$2,200.00
$125.00
$8,500.00
$5,500.00
$3,100.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00



1999
2006
2005
2005
2009
2009

2001
1998
2007
2005
2003
2002
2009
2005
2005
2001
2006
2007
2011
2007
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004
2001
2006
2004
2002
1989
2008
2006
2004
2001
2001
1999
2002
2000
2001
1999
2002
2002
2003
2001
2000
1997
1994
2010

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chrysler
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
DODGE
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Silverado 1500
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 3500
Suburban
Suburban

Suburban
Suburban
Tahoe
Tahoe
Tahoe
TrailBlazer
Traverse
Uplander
Venture
Venture
PT Cruiser
Caliber
Challenger
Charger
Dakota
Dakota
Dakota
Durango
Durango
Durango
Magnum
Neon
Neon
RAM 150
Ram 1500
Ram 1500
Ram 1500
Ram 1500
Ram 1500
Ram 1500
Ram 2500
Ram 3500
Stratus
Econoline Cargo Van
Escape
Escort
Expedition
Expedition
Explorer
Explorer
Explorer
F-150

Black
White
White
Black
Black
Brown

Green
Brown
White
Blue
Gray
Green
Green
Tan
Blue
Blue
Silver
Silver
Orange
Maroon
Gray
Blue
Gold
Black
Blue
Maroon
Red
Black
Silver
Maroon
Red
Blue
Blue
Silver
Silver
Gray
White
Maroon
Gold
Red
White
Silver
Green
Maroon
Blue
White
Green
Gray

0

183293
147006
174183
108799
210024

117903
204481
120364
210701
177447
97954
103096
91598
288986
214046
42004
87408
23310
98341
0
179573
180196
178697
183418
108976
147962
157162
97851
89176
174762
191634
116310
170814
91026
205894
191840
191823
111281
194551
140759
74584
158361
178935
104086
149442
177300
135460

Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual

Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual

2GCEC19T0X1145795

1GCHK23D56F183800
1GCHK23U55F803544
1GCHK33265F957216
1GNFK26399R275867
1GNFK26399R158693

3GNEC16T11G188844
1GNFK16R6WJ328677
1GNFK13067R370162
1GNEK13T55R132094
1GNEK13763)182826
1GNDS135022258001
1GNEV23DX95133164
1GNDV23L05D304408
1GNDVO3E05D104487
1GNDX03E61D108337
3A4FY4A8BX6T269337
1B3HB28B07D511078
2B3CJ5DT9BH574205
2B3KA43G67H756168
1D7HG38K345695807
1B7HG48N02S593792
1B7HG48N825530617
1D8HB48D84F174950
1D8HB48N64F147335
1B4HR28NX1F607250
2D8FV47TX6H122180
1B3ES66594D593014
1B3ES46C62D529457
2B6GB11Y8KK406343
1D7HU18N785586831
1D7HU18NX65531528
1D7HU18DX4S583861
3B7HC13Y91G779753
1B7HF13761J266359
3B7HF1278XG147417
3B7KF23ZX2M307057
1B7MC3367YJ157301
1B3EJ46U81N589339
1FTSE34S1XHB08226
1FMYUO04122KA32588
3FAFP11332R221931
1FMFU18L43LC59236
1FMPU18LX1LB32427
1FMZU73E2YZAS0010
1FMDU34X3VUA62812
1FMDU34X5RUC49149
1FTEX1E83AFC24335

$900.00
$10,600.00
$3,000.00
$6,200.00
$15,500.00
$3,000.00

$2,500.00
$1,750.00
$15,000.00
$3,300.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$10,250.00
$4,600.00
$700.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$5,100.00
$23,500.00
$7,500.00
$3,200.00
$2,500.00
$4,200.00
$3,400.00
$3,800.00
$2,600.00
$4,750.00
$2,700.00
$950.00
$250.00
$7,000.00
$3,300.00
$7,600.00
$1,400.00
$6,200.00
$1,600.00
$2,700.00
$6,500.00
$1,100.00
$900.00
$2,100.00
$25.00
$4,900.00
$2,500.00
$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$10,100.00



2008
2007
2007
2006
2005
2000
1999
1997
1995
2001
1981
2007

2005
2005
2002
2000
2006
2004
2004
2001
1995
2001
2000
1998
1996
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
1999
2008
2008
2006
2003
2002
2002
1999
1999
1998
2002
2009
2006
2005
2004

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150 SuperCrew
F-Series Pickup
Focus

Focus

Focus

Focus

Focus

Fusion

Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-350
Super Duty F-350
Super Duty F-550
Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Windstar Wagon
Acadia

Canyon

Canyon

Envoy

White
Gray
Silver
Maroon
Silver
Green
Gold
White
White
White
Tan
Gray

Blue
Teal
Red
Red
Maroon
White
Blue
Black
White
Silver
Red
Gold
Blue
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Green
White
White
White
Gold
Tan
Gold
Gold
Green
White
Silver
White
Red
Gray
Silver

84916

127263
230938
167445
198938
186342
204053
167190
174641
171906
34030

110207

247042
212842
76813

158088
125139
93695

90670

182569
189494
186611
144032
207195
225059
108906
94566

90369

93793

89969

151379
68356

227279
242222
98982

100199
147047
156973
83458

143152
183613
185039
181892
110373
143628
135784
150333
113623

Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual

Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Exempt
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual

1FTPX14V38FA75841
1FTRX12W47FA30085
1FTPX12V67NA42971
1FTPW14556FA24499
1FTRX12W95NAQ04732
2FTZF1722YCA36974
1FTRX18L1XKB58224
1FTDX186XVNA08399
1FTEF15NOSNB12074
1FTRWO7L21KF22818
1FTEF26E9BPA45211
1FAHP34N47W187701

1FAFP34N55W263771
1FAFP34N85W284257
3FAHP39532R199679
3FAFP3139YR126164
3FAFP08Z86R107546
1FAFP40674F175078
1FAFP42XX4F151010
1FAFP40451F239340
1FALP4044SF172931
1FTZR15U41PA24955
1FTYR14V3YPB85541
1FTZR15X9WPB29637
1FTCR14A6TPA98961
1FT7X2B65BEA15347
1FTSX21Y39EA19453
1FTSX21589EA16165
1FTSX21Y58ED80178
1FTSX21Y38ED44490
1FTSX21Y78EC92698
1FTSX21Y88EE39711
1FTSW21P57EA72145
1FTNX21S8XED57808
1FDWF37R68EA49504
1FDSX35508EE09717
1FDAW57P66EC37652
1FAFP55U43A140412
1FAFP52U82G132930
1FAFP53U62G131872
1FAFP53U1XG269908
1FAFP53U3XG213792
1FAFP52U7WA240271
2FMZA51432BB74449
1GKER23D49J134365
1GTCS136568200086
1GTDT138658279544
1GKDT135542414854

$11,500.00
$7,200.00
$3,700.00
$7,000.00
$3,250.00
$425.00
$1,200.00
$3,300.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$4,100.00

$1,500.00
$1,850.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$175.00
$2,800.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$200.00
$10,700.00
$5,500.00
$10,250.00
$10,400.00
$11,000.00
$6,200.00
$12,700.00
$7,500.00
$1,200.00
$12,000.00
$5,900.00
$5,200.00
$650.00
$3,700.00
$1,200.00
$400.00
$200.00
$800.00
$1,500.00
$9,000.00
$4,400.00
$5,800.00
$5,450.00



2011
1998
1998
2006
2002
1997
2001
2001
1998
2001
1992
2012
2002
1999
2001
2007
2001
2004

2000
1989
1994
2000
1999
2012
2012
2012
2007
2003
2009
1998
2002
1995
2002
1999
1987
2001
2000
2004
2002
1995
2005
2005
1997
2006
2001
2003
2013
2007

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
HUMMER
Hyundai
Hyundai

Infiniti
International
Isuzu
Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

Jeep

Kia

Land Rover
Lincoln
Lincoln
Mazarati
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
MINI
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
NISSAN
Nissan

Sierra 1500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 2500
Sierra 2500HD
Sierra 2500HD
Sierra 3500 Crew
Accord Sdn
Accord Sdn
Accord Sdn
Civic

Civic

Civic Sdn
Odyssey
Odyssey
Passport

H3

Santa Fe
Tiburon

axa

TC-110

Rodeo

Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Liberty

Rio

Range Rover
Town Car

Town Car

Coupe

B-Series 2WD Truck
B2200 Pickup 2WD
Tribute
Mountaineer
Sable

Sable

Villager Wagon
Cooper Convertible
Galant

Mirage

Frontier

Frontier 2WD
Frontier 4WD
JUKE

Murano

White
White
White
White
White
White
Green
Red
Green
Green
Red
Gray
Green
Silver
Silver
Black
Silver
Silver

Silver
White
Green
Bronze
Green
Silver
Silver
Silver
White
Blue
Orange
Blue
Silver
Silver
Blue
White
Gold
Silver
Maroon
Gold
Maroon
Green
Yellow
White
Silver
Gray
White
Green
Blue
Maroon

112562
222528
196626
1
212870
152279
232336
192019
206964
77969
337162
26402
116707
226660
148372
123451
171156
97805

206479
148195
147181
95803
108710
35308
35544
35580
100435
200981
135012
-1
136900
180945
90635
166909
191082
175724
147934
174085
129076
280680
107885
152613
226009
210307
235054
154892
11341
117560

Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual

Exempt
Exempt
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Unknown
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual

3GTP2VE34BG111657
2GTEK19R2W1535187
1GTGK24R8WZ513434
1GTHK23U46F184954
1GTHC24U92E302864
1GTHK33J5VF042333
1HGCF86661A037637
1HGCG16451A077601
1HGCG5644WAQ077782
2HGES26751H573216
1HGEG8552NL057652
19XFB2F86CE026076
2HKRL18662H563203
2HKRL1861XH548941
456DM58WX14407705
5GTDN13E678141613
KM8SC83D01U069581
KMHHNG65F84U119347

JNRARO7Y9YWO086911
1HTGCZ3T4KH222225
452CY58V9R4344441
1JAGWA48N4YC407361
1JAGW68N8XC637155
1C4PJMCK8CW143778
1C4PJMCK9CW143577
1C4PJMCK6CW133508
1J4GLA8K57W632447
1J4GK48K23W550107
KNADE223496440672
SALPV1447WA396443
1LNHM81W92Y651006
1LNLM82W1SY761699
ZAMBC38A820008120
4F4YR12C6XTM24725
JM2UF1133H0151016
4F2CU08181KM23509
4M27U86P9YUJ44689
1IMEHM50U64G614585
1MEFM55832G622414
4M2DV11WO0SDJ50692
WMWRF33545TG12836
4A3AB36S65E026442
JA3AY26A3VU025384
1IN6ADO7W76C451062
IN6MD27T51C369094
1N6MD29Y73C403192
JNSAF5MVXDT205212
JN8AZO8TO7W514368

$18,250.00
$450.00
$800.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,300.00
$2,700.00
$1,100.00
$3,400.00
$300.00
$10,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,500.00
$2,600.00
$10,900.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00

$400.00
$10,000.00
$375.00
$5,100.00
$3,000.00
$19,000.00
$19,000.00
$19,000.00
$5,900.00
$2,900.00
$3,700.00
$1,300.00
$3,500.00
$1,200.00
$13,250.00
$1,600.00
$300.00
$900.00
$2,200.00
$400.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$475.00
$4,900.00
$2,700.00
$6,300.00
$20,750.00
$5,000.00



1991
2007
2009
1996
1993
2009
2007
2005
2005
2004
1999
2008
2007
2007
2007
2001
1999
2011
2011
2006
2002
2000
1997
2007

2006
2000
1998
2000
2013
2013
2004
2006
1994
2009
2001
2005
2005
2009
2000
2000
2006
2004
2004
1997
1986

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Ram
Ram
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn

Scion
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Suburu
Suburu
Suzuki
Suzuki
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volvo
YAMAHA

Pathfinder
Titan
Versa
Bonneville
Bonneville

Grand Am
Grand Am
Grand Am
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
1500
2500

lon

SL

SL

SL

VUE

xB

Forester
Forester
Legacy Wagon
Forester
Forester
Aerio
Forenza
Camry
Camry Hybrid
Corolla

RAV4
Sequoia
Tacoma
Tacoma
Jetta

Jetta Sedan
Passat Sedan
Touareg

850

FJ1200

Gray
Black
Black
Brown
White
Blue
Gray
Red
Gray
Red
Silver
Black
Gold
Maroon
White
Silver
White
Silver
White
Silver
Blue
Red
Gray
White

Maroon
Silver
White
Teal
Blue
Gray
Gold
Blue
Blue
Gray
White
Silver
Gold
White
Silver
White
Red
Blue
Gray
Black
White

147679
114965
100030
219833
0
51217
137883
150817
0
193740
189020
253127
101664
120664
113435
189359
149527
85899
78258
94241
163599
224489
188675
115270

135853
189026
200746
123968
4901
4494
171336
117952
257905
103675
223893
134575
129875
83725
137002
100090
105112
137348
113233
154041
24400

Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual

Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Actual
Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual
Not Actual

JN8HD17Y2MW022761
1IN6BA07B27N243591
3N1CC11E591423261
1G2HZ5213TH209514
1G2HZ521L2P1291297
KL2TD66EX9B664690
1G2ZF58B874196530
1G272G528X54174245
1G2NE52E05M113108
1G2NF52E14C234778
1G2NE52E4XM719823
2G2WP552281159877
2G2WP552671212689
2G2WP552371152841
2G2WP552571119694
1G2WR52141F137495
1G2WJ52M4XF272681
1D7RB1GP9BS519846
3D7TT2CT2BG577235
1G8AL55F467171984
1G875528X27286076
1G8ZK5270YZ146909
1G8zK5276VZ237078
5GZCZ337175841935

JTLKT324X64078549
JF1SF6352YH711378
JF1SF6550WH765997
4S3BH6352Y7312450
JF2SHADC2DH432982
JF2SHADC4DH434507
JS2RA615745203120
KL5JD56Z66K348447
JT2SK12E7R0243196
4T1BB46K79U076139
1INXBR12E217482571
JTEHD20V850047648
5TDBT44A355237743
5TEMU52N297626321
4TAWN72N2YZ669936
3VWSE29M7YM138183
3VWXJ71K16M647577
WVWPD63BX4P048654
WVGBC67L54D004316
YV1LS5548V2396720
JYA1UX001GA002440

$1,750.00
$12,750.00
$4,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$5,100.00
$2,600.00
$2,300.00
$200.00
$1,600.00
$1,000.00
$1,550.00
$5,000.00
$3,100.00
$5,500.00
$1,700.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$10,250.00
$2,300.00
$700.00
$300.00
$250.00
$2,900.00

$3,400.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$2,600.00
$21,000.00
$21,500.00
$950.00
$2,500.00
$450.00
$8,300.00
$200.00
$6,200.00
$9,000.00
$19,000.00
$5,600.00
$2,200.00
$4,700.00
$1,500.00
$6,400.00
$50.00
$800.00



